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fOR I!ftEDIATE RILBASI 
SEPTEftBER 10 ,1980 

ASSETS AID LIABILITIES 0~ DO!ESfiCALLY CHARTERED COftftERCIAL BARKS .\1 
(PARTLY ES!IftlTED• IN MILLIOMS OF DOLLARS) lUGUSi 27,1980 

lSSI'lS 

1. !O~lL LOllS liD IIYBSTBBITS 
1. SICUai!IIS, U.s. TlllSURY 
B. 0!811 SBCUBITIIS 
C. I~IBBlll LOllS 
D. O~BIR LOllS 

(1) COBBBRCilt liD IIDOSTRilL 
(2) lLl. 0~811 

2. TOTlL ClSB lSSITS 
1. BltliCBS ii!B PBB 
B. ClSB II YlutT 
C. BALAICIS iiTB DEPOSITORY 

IISTITftiOIS 
D. ClSB ITI!S 

3. O~BBR lSSBTS 

'· !0!1t lSSITS/l.IlBILI~IBS 

LIIBILITIIS 

5. TO~lt DEPOSITS 
1. Dl!lllf 
B. SlYIIGS 
C. ~IBI 

6. BORBOIIIGS 

7. 0!811 LilB~LITIIS 

8. BISIDUAL (lSSI!S LISS 
J.IlBILI!IIS) 

IIBOBliDUB: 
TRilSURY Tll liD l.Oll IOTIS 
IICLUDBD II BOBBOiiiGS lBOYI 

1,172,542 
100,302 
205,331 

67,8110 
799,069 
258,735 
540,333 

148,670 
28,933 
18,374 
45,556 

55,806 

82,614 

1,403,827 

1,059,498 
363,404 
208,690 
4137,404 

160,093 

76,195 

108,040 

8,683 

l/BICLUDIS U.S. BRlJCBIS OP POBIIGI BARKS. 
afBlSBD OJ TO~lt ASSITS II DOMESTIC OPPICIS 15 OP DEC 31,1977. 

II SIZI OP ASSETS 1/ 

BilKS OP 
S1 BIU.IOI 
liP CJII 

521,642 
38,832 
72,302 
17,809 

392,700 
155,1J63 
237,236 

90,202 
18,088 

7,035 
21,330 

43,748 

66,870 

678,714 

447,016 
176,635 

72,549 
197,832 

126,094 

60,021 

45,583 

5,152 

BAlKS 
UIDD 

S1 BILLJOI 

650,900 
61,470 

133,029 
50,031 

406,369 
103,272 
303,097 

58,468 
10,845 
11,339 
24,226 

12,058 

15,71t4 

725;113 

612,482 
186,769 
136,141 
289,572 

33,999 

16,174 

62,457 

3,531 
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H.S (510) !OITBL! SUPPLE!EST !01 I!!BDilTB RBLEASB 
SEPTB!BBB 10,1980 

ASSETS AND LllBILITIBS OP DOftBSTIClLL! CRlRTBIBD liD POIIIGI IILATID BliKIIG IlfSTITUTIOIS 
(PliTt! !STI!lTBD, Ilf !ILLIOIS OP DOLLliS) JUIB 25, 19'80 .11 

lLL DOIIIS'l'IClJ.L! POaJIGI 
COIIIIDCilL CBlRTIIliD lliLlTID 
BliKIIG COli II DCUJ. BllltUG 
IISTITUTIOIS BliKS IWSTUU'fiOIS V 

lSS17;S 

1. TOTAL LOllS llfD IIYBSTIIBITS 1,2111,919 1,153,155 88,7611 
1. SICUBITIIS, U.S. TBBlSUB! 97,239 95,175 2,064 
B. OTRBil SBCUiliTIBS 202,4117 200,998 1,449 
c. Il'l'IRBlU LOllS 84,774 66,582 18,192 
D. · OTRBB LOllS 857,458 . 790,399 67,059 

(1) COIUJBRCIIL liD IliDUSTRilL 297,823 256,764 41,059 
(2) ILL OTHER 559,635 533,635 26,000 

2. TO'l'lL ClSR ASSETS 172,00Q 150,363 21,637 
1. BlLliCIS liTH PRB 30,268 29,480 788 
B. ClSR Ill VltJJ.T 17,429 17,414 15 
c. BlLliCIS II'l'B DEPOSITORY 64,579 45,428 19,151 

IJSTITUTIOIS 
D. CASH I'rEI!S 59,726 58,043 1,683 

3. OTRBB lSSB'l'S 105,477 77,4112 28,035 

4. TOUL lSSBTS/LllBILITIES 1,519,396 1,380,960 138,436 

LUIUlz;i;:U 

5. TOTAL DEPOSITS 1,088,740 1,044,733 44,007 
1. Dill liD 379,080 358,019 21,061 
B. SlTIIGS 198,219 197,846 373 
c. TillE 511,440 488,867 22,573 

6. BOBB01fiiGS 197,860 152,501 45,359 

7. OT&Bil LilBILITIBS 124,140 76,.618 47,522 

8. RBSIDUlL (lSSITS LBSS 108,657 107,109 1,548 
LilBILITIBS) 

1/ DATI SHOIJI IS POR CO!IIERCilL BllltS. POBBIGII lliLlTBD IISTUUTIOIS REPORT AS OP THE LAST DAY OP TRI I!OHTf 
II !lRCB, JUIE, SEPTB!BBB, liD DECB!BBR, liD OJ TBB LIST IBDI!SDll OP THB !OIITH IN ILL OTHER !OITRS. 

~ INCLUDES lGIJCIES lliD BRliCRES OP PORBIGII BlNitS ,BDGB ACT COJPORATIOIS EIGIGED II BAHitiNG, 
liD IBW lORit S'l'lTB !OBBIGI IITBST!BIT CO!PliiBS. 
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