## FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release



H.8 (510)

FOR INNEDIATE RELEASE SEPTEMBER 10, 1980

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DOMESTICALLY CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANKS 1/
(PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIOMS OF DOLLARS)

AUGUST 27, 1980

## BY SIZE OF ASSETS 2/

	TOTAL	BANKS OF \$1 BILLION AND CYER	BANKS UNDER \$1 BILLION
<u>assets</u>	22242	******	3.1
1. TOTAL LOAMS AND INVESTMENTS	1,172,542	521,642	650,900
A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY	100,302	38,832	61,470
B. OTHER SECURITIES	205,331	72,302	133,029
C. INTERBANK LOANS	67,840	17,809	50,031
D. OTHER LOAMS	799,069	392,700	406,369
(1) COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL	258,735	155,463	103,272
(2) ALL OTHER	540,333	237,236	303,097
2. TOTAL CASH ASSETS	148,670	90,202	58,468
A. BALANCES WITH PRB	28,933	18,088	10,845
B. CASH IN VAULT	18,374	7,035	11,339
C. BALANCES WITH DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS	45,556	21,330	24,226
D. CASH ITEMS	55,806	43,748	12,058
3. OTHER ASSETS	82,614	66,870	15,744
4. TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES	1,403,827	678,714	725,113
LIABILITIES			
5. TOTAL DEPOSITS	1,059,498	447,016	612,482
A. DEMAND	363,404	176,635	186,769
B. SAVINGS	208,690	72,549	136,141
C. TIME	487,404	197,832	289,572
6. BORROWINGS	160,093	126,094	33,999
7. OTHER LIABILITIES	76,195	60,021	16,174
8. RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES)	108,040	45,583	62,457
MEMORANDUM: TREASURY TAX AND LOAN NOTES INCLUDED IN BORROWINGS ABOVE	8,683	5,152	3,531
THETCHEN TH DATEMENTED TOOMS	0,003	J,	2,30.

1/EXCLUDES U.S. BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS. 2/BASED ON TOTAL ASSETS IN DOMESTIC OFFICES AS OF DEC 31,1977.

## FEDERAL RESERVE statistical release



H.9 (510) MONTHLY SUPPLEMENT

FOR INHEDIATE RELEASE SEPTEMBER 10,1980

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF DONESTICALLY CHARTERED AND FOREIGN RELATED BANKING INSTITUTIONS (PARTLY ESTIMATED, IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

JUNE 25, 1980 1/

		ALL COMMERCIAL BANKING INSTITUTIONS	Donestically Chartered Commercial Banks	FOREIGE RELATED BANKING INSTITUTIONS 2/
	ASSETS			•
1.	TOTAL LOAMS AND INVESTMENTS	1,241,919	1,153,155	88,764
	A. SECURITIES, U.S. TREASURY	97,239	95,175	2,064
	B. OTHER SECURITIES	202,447	200,998	1,449
	C. INTERBANK LOAMS	84,774	66,582	18,192
	D. OTHER LOAMS	857,458	790,399	67,059
	(1) COMBERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL	297,823	256,764	41,059
	(2) ALL OTHER	559,635	533,635	26,000
2.	TOTAL CASH ASSETS	172,000	150,363	21,637
	A. BALANCES WITH PRB	30,268	29,480	788
	B. CASH IN VAULT	17,429	17,414	15
	C. BALANCES WITH DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS	64,579	45,428	19,151
	D. CASH ITEMS	59,726	58,043	1,683
з.	OTHER ASSETS	105,477	77,442	28,035
4.	TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES	1,519,396	1,380,960	138,436
	LIABILITIES			
5.	TOTAL DEPOSITS	1,088,740	1,044,733	44,007
	A. DEMAND	379,080	358,019	21,061
	B. SAVINGS	198,219	197,846	373
	C. TIME	511,440	488,867	22,573
6.	BORROWINGS	197,860	152,501	45,359
7.	OTHER LIABILITIES	124,140	76,618	47,522
8.	RESIDUAL (ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES)	108,657	107,109	1,548

<sup>1/</sup> DATE SHOWN IS FOR COMMERCIAL BANKS. FOREIGN RELATED INSTITUTIONS REPORT AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH IN HARCH, JUNE, SEPTEMBER, AND DECEMBER, AND ON THE LAST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH IN ALL OTHER MONTHS.
2/ INCLUDES AGENCIES AND BRANCHES OF FOREIGN BANKS, EDGE ACT CORPORATIONS ENGAGED IN BANKING, AND NEW YORK STATE FOREIGN INVESTMENT COMPANIES.